Student

6th Grade Art

OO, WN -

Emma Martin
Rebecca Sanchez
Bobby Goff

Jaden Martinez
Evan Sawyer
Kelsey Eldridge

7th Grade Art

OO0k, WN PR

Jenney Licea
Trevor Stanley
Ruby Flores
Maddie Meyer
Hayley Jindra
Jerl McCasland

8th Grade Art

OO, WN B

6th Grade Calculator Applications

OO0k, WN R

Lauren Fleniken
Tristan Thomas
Preslie Darden
Tristyn Talamantes
Ashley Bowen
Cassy Holland

Canyon Maness
Konner Ritchie
Caiden Brennan
Veronica Gutierrez
Madison Patterson
Emily Carpenter

School

Saint Jo
Forestburg
Saint Jo
Slidell
Tioga
Forestburg

Slidell
Tioga
Tioga
Slidell
Tioga
Slidell

Saint Jo
Saint Jo
Gold-Burg
Slidell
Slidell
Saint Jo

Tioga
Prairie Valley
Tioga
Prairie Valley
Tioga
Prairie Valley

Points

15

12

10
8
6
4

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
12
10

School
6th Grade Art Team
1 SaintJo
2  Forestburg
3 Tioga

7th Grade Art Team

1 Tioga
2 Slidell
3 SaintJo

8th Grade Art Team

1 SaintJo
2  Slidell
3 Tioga

Team

Goff, Martin, Edwards
Sanchez, Kimbley, Eldridge
Wilson, Yant, Sawyer

Stanley, Flores, Jindra
McCasland, Meyer, Malone, Licea
David, Corley, Sampson

Holland, Thomas, Fleniken
Talamantes, Rambsel, Bowen, Hernandez

Hill, Lewis, Bodine

6th Grade Calculator Applications Team

1 Tioga

Maness, Patterson, Brennan

2 Prairie Valley Ritchie, Gutierrez, Carpenter

3  Slidell

Barzano, DelLuna, Smith

Points

8
6
4

H O 0

H O 00

H O 00



7th Grade Calculator Applications

OO, WN -

8th Grade Calculator Applications

OO0k, WN PR

Warren Johnson
Zachary Pelzel
Holton Leach
Amanda Parks
Riley Parker
Jerl McCasland

Hannah Smith
Aurora DelLuna
Nicole Hill
Slayton Pruett
Adam Priddy
Phoebe Norris

6th Chess Puzzle

1
T2
T2

4
T5
T5

David Moreno
Faith Moore
Isaac Yeargen
Taylor Evans
Jorge Calorero
Hunter Sloan

7th Chess Puzzle

1
2
T3
T3
5
6

Warren Johnson
Owen David
Reagan Mejia
Gabby Valdez
Ashton Champagne
Chase Corwin

Slidell
Tioga
Midway
Tioga
Tioga
Slidell

Tioga
Slidell
Tioga
Slidell
Prairie Valley
Tioga

Saint Jo
Forestburg
Prairie Valley
Forestburg
Slidell

Prairie Valley

Slidell
Saint Jo
Tioga
Montague
Slidell
Bellevue

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
11
11

=
roowoQh

7th Grade Calculator Applications Team
1 Tioga Pelzel, Parks, Parker
2 Slidell McCasland, Johnson, Rayas
3  Prairie Valley Smith, Winkler, Gutierrez

8th Grade Calculator Applications Team
1 Tioga Smith, Norris, Hill
2 Slidell Pruett, Galvan, DeLuna
3  Prairie Valley Priddy, Gaston, Campsey

6th Chess Puzzle Team
1 SaintJo Durham, Koesler, Moreno
2 Prairie Valley Ritchie, Sloan, Yeargin
3 Tioga Stanley, Byler, Maness

7th Chess Puzzle Team
1 Slidell
2 Tioga
3 Bellevue

Johnson, Champagne, Smith
Pelzel, Hays, Mejia
Roper, Corwin, Kittrell

H O 00

H O 0

H O 00

H O 00



8th Chess Puzzle

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6

Brock Tompkins
Allyson Laude
Hannah Smith
Baylee Glaze
Ben Koesler
Makana Norton
Carlos Gonzales

6th Grade Dictionary Skills

OO0k, WN PR

Emma Martin
Adriana DelLuna

Gabrielle Edwards

Katie Roe
Allie Brown

Veronica Gutierrez

7th Grade Dictionary Skills

OO UITAANNE

Cash Howell
Jayden Ellison
Hannah Reyling
Kassidy Pitman
Chloe Malone
Kaili Gaston
Maddie Meyer

8th Grade Dictionary Skills

OOTWWN K-

Hannah Smith
Brock Tompkins
Lily Marinez
Aurora DelLuna
Austin Sotelo
James Gaston

Prairie Valley
Midway
Tioga

Tioga

Saint Jo
Midway
Slidell

Saint Jo
Slidell

Saint Jo
Saint Jo
Prairie Valley
Prairie Valley

Prairie Valley
Slidell

Saint Jo
Saint Jo
Slidell

Saint Jo
Slidell

Tioga

Prairie Valley
Forestburg
Slidell

Tioga

Prairie Valley

15
11
11

NN N

15
12
10

15
11
11

N DN O 0O

=
roowoQh

8th Chess Puzzle Team
1 Midway Laude, Norton, Bell
2 Prairie Valley Tompkins, Campsey, Perkins
3 Tioga Smith, Kirby, Glaze

6th Grade Dictionary Skills Team
1 SaintJo Martin, Edwards, Roe
2 Slidell DeLuna, Smith, Franklin
3 Prairie Valley Gutierrez, Brown, Carpenter

7th Grade Dictionary Skills Team
1 SaintJo Pitman, Gaston, Reyling
2 Slidell Ellison, Malone, Meyer
3  Prairie Valley Howell, Collins, Koelzer

8th Grade Dictionary Skills Team
1 Tioga Lewis, Sotelo, Smith
2  Slidell DeLuna, Rambsel, Galvan
3  Prairie Valley Campsey, Tompkins, Gaston

H O 00

H O 0

H O 00

H O 00



6th Grade Editorial Writing

1 Jace Johnson Saint Jo 15
2  Taylor Roberts Tioga 12
3  Emma Martin Saint Jo 10
4  Allie Wilson Tioga 8
5 Lacie Collins Prairie Valley 6
6  Tyler Pruett Slidell 4

7th Grade Editorial Writing

1  Warren Johnson Slidell 15
2  Kensey Evans Tioga 12
3  Maddie Meyer Slidell 10
4  Lauren Waller Tioga 8
5 Holton Leach Midway 6
6  Sydni Messer Montague 4

8th Grade Editorial Writing

1 Caleb Obermier Midway 15
2  Meredith Billings Tioga 12
3 Nicole Hill Tioga 10
4  Humberto Hernandez Slidell 8
5 Cassy Holland Saint Jo 6
6  Slayton Pruett Slidell 4

6th Grade Impromptu Speaking

1 Rileigh Payne Tioga 15
2 Johnny Fraire Tioga 12
3 Anna Campsey Prairie Valley 10
4  Jaden Coston Slidell 8
5 AJ Wright Saint Jo 6
6



7th Grade Impromptu Speaking

OO, WN -

Grace Deal
Austin Hays
Brock Harwell
Jackie Hanna
Kirstyn Eitelman
Jacob Wood

8th Grade Impromptu Speaking

OO0k, WN PR

Zoie Sanders
Bailey Keating
Phoebe Norris
Hoop McClelland
Brooklyn Redman
John Payne

6th Grade Listening

1
2
3
T4
T4
6

Carson Lewter
Rebeca Sanchez
Raven Friddle
Evan Sawyer
Gabrielle Edwards
Taylor Roberts

7th Grade Listening

T1
T1

o0k, W

Sebatian Hammonds
Holton Leach

Jordan Davis

Jerl McCasland
Jackie Hanna

Kailie Gaston

Tioga
Tioga
Slidell
Montague
Tioga

Prairie Valley

Bellevue
Slidell
Tioga
Midway
Slidell
Tioga

Tioga
Forestburg
Slidell
Tioga
Saint Jo
Tioga

Tioga
Midway
Midway
Slidell
Montague
Saint Jo

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
12
10

13.5
135
10

6th Grade Listening Team

1

T2 Forestburg

Tioga

T2 Slidell

7th Grade Listening Team

1
2
3

Midway
Tioga
Montague

Lewter, Sawyer, Roberts
Sanchez, Kimbley, Cross
Friddle, Polanco, Hunter

Davis, Leach, Smith
Evans, Hammons, Cowling
Kleinhans, Hanna, Holding

U1 o

(62}

H O 00



8th Grade Listening

T1
T1
T1
4
5
T6
T6
T6

6th Grade Maps, Graphs & Charts

OO, WN B

7th Grade Maps, Graphs & Charts

OO0k, WN B

8th Grade Maps, Graphs & Charts

1
2
3
4
T5
T5

Cece Mahin

Kenadee Wiggins

Cassy Holland

Jarrod Reeves
Cody Thurman
Hannah Auston

Abbi Stanley

Sergio Mancilla

Alyssa David

Cameron Byler
Jaycee Obermier

Koltin Jindra

Jaden Martinez

Jonathan Diaz

Holton Leach

Heath Theriault

Jordan Davis

Brayden Dennis
Laythen Medford
Averee Kleinhans

Hannah Smith

Brock Tompkins

Nicole Hill

Riley Sandusky
Precilla Campsey
Tristan Branch

Prairie Valley
Midway

Saint Jo
Saint Jo
Saint Jo
Bellevue
Tioga

Prairie Valley

Tioga
Tioga
Midway
Tioga
Slidell
Saint Jo

Midway
Saint Jo
Midway
Saint Jo
Montague
Montague

Tioga

Prairie Valley
Tioga
Forestburg
Prairie Valley
Saint Jo

12.3
12.3
12.3

1.3
1.3
1.3

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
12
10

8th Grade Listening Team
1 SaintJo Thurman, Reeves, Holland
2  Prairie Valley Mahin, Mancilla, Miller
3 Tioga Norris, Stanley, Bradley

6th Grade Maps, Graphs & Charts Team

1 Tioga Byler, David, Jindra
2 Midway Looney, Obermier, Franke
3 Slidell Barzaon, Martinez, Smith

7th Grade Maps, Graphs & Charts Team

1 Midway Davis, Leach, Smith
2 Saint Jo Dennis, Theriault, Melton
3  Montague Medford, Kleinhans, McCarty

8th Grade Maps, Graphs & Charts Team
1 Tioga Bodine, Hill, Smith
2 Montague Fenoglio, Howard, Kitrell
3  Prairie Valley Campsey, Mahin, Tompkins

H O 00

H O 00

H O 0

H O 00



6th Grade Mathematics

OO, WN -

Cameron Byler
Alyssa David
Evan Sawyer
Hunter Sloan
Jordan Reeves
Raven Friddle

7th Grade Mathematics

OO0k, WN PR

Holton Leach
Warren Johnson
Lizzie Esparza
Zachary Pelzel
Jordan Davis
Amanda Parks

8th Grade Mathematics

o hs, wWNEF

Hannah Smith
Tristyn Talamantes
Jacob Eckeberger
Slayton Pruett
Caleb Obermier
Noe Villarreal

6th Grade Modern Oratory

OO0k, WN R

Bobby Goff
Rileigh Payne
Johnny Fraire
Grace Deal
Novalee Polanco
Jordan Reeves

Tioga
Tioga
Tioga

Prairie Valley

Saint Jo
Slidell

Midway
Slidell
Tioga
Tioga
Midway
Tioga

Tioga
Slidell
Gold-Burg
Slidell
Midway
Slidell

Saint Jo
Tioga
Tioga
Tioga
Slidell
Saint Jo

15

12

10
8

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
12
10

6th Grade Mathematics Team
1 Tioga David, Sawyer, Byler
2 Saint Jo Martin, Reeves, Roe
3  Prairie Valley Yeargin, Ritchie, Sloan

7th Grade Mathematics Team

1 Tioga Parks, Pelzel, Esparza
2  Midway Davis, Leach, Smith
3 Slidell Cabrera, Johnson, McCasland

8th Grade Mathematics Team

1 Slidell Pruett, Talamantes, Villarreal
2 Tioga Smith, Scott, Claze
3  Midway Obermier, Norton, Talley

H O 00

H O 0

H O 00



7th Grade Modern Oratory

OO, WN -

Madi Horn
Austin Hays
Reagan Mejia
Jeana Sampson
Brady Melton

8th Grade Modern Oratory

OO0k, WN PR

Meredith Billings
Bailey Keating
Elexia Gonzales
Brooklyn Redmon
Destiny Kittrell
Sonia McGee

6th Grade Music Memory

OO, WN B

Jace Johnson
Evan Sawyer
Tyler Pruett
Giselle Martinez
Jasmine Saavedra
James Hunter

6th Grade Number Sense

OO0k, WN R

Ruben Hernandez
Isaac Yeargin
William Hodges
Bodee Franke
Serenity Whitcomb
Breona Benham

Tioga
Tioga
Tioga
Saint Jo
Saint Jo

Tioga
Slidell
Slidell
Slidell
Montague
Tioga

Saint Jo
Tioga
Slidell
Tioga
Slidell
Slidell

Tioga

Prairie Valley
Gold-Burg
Midway
Saint Jo
Bellevue

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
12
10

6th Music Memory Team

1
2
3

Tioga
Slidell
Saint Jo

Bounds, Martinez, Sawyer
Hunter, Martinez, Pruett, Friddle,
Lyons, Johnson, Brawner

6th Grade Number Sense Team
Prairie Valley Sloan, Yeargin, Ritchie

1
2
3

Slidell
Tioga

Gladden, Phillips, Richards
Hernandez, Patterson, David

H O 00

H O 00



7th Grade Number Sense
Holton Leach
Warren Johnson
Jerl McCasland
Kaylee Trall
Zakry Smith
Amanda Parks

OO, WN -

8th Grade Number Sense
Baylee Glaze
Tristyn Talamantes
Bebecca Maddin
Slayton Pruett
Trista Lawson
Rayanne Geletko

OO0k, WN PR

6th Grade Oral Reading
Regan Mejia
Jace Johnson
Taylor Roberts
Layton Graham
Ally Scott
Raven Elmore

OO, WN B

7th Grade Oral Reading
Madi Horn
Kinsey Evans
Maddie Meyer
Ashlyn Smith
Morgan Cowling
Gracee Wiggins

OO0k, WN R

Midway
Slidell
Slidell
Bellevue

Prairie Valley

Tioga

Tioga
Slidell
Bellevue
Slidell
Bellevue
Tioga

Tioga
Saint Jo
Tioga
Midway
Tioga
Saint Jo

Tioga
Tioga
Slidell
Gold-Burg
Tioga
Midway

15
12
10

6

15
12
10

15
12
10

15

12

10
8

7th Grade Number Sense Team

1 Slidell Champagne, Johnson, McCasland
2 Midway Davis, Leach, Smith
3 Bellevue Trail, Terry, Lowe

8th Grade Number Sense Team

1 Tioga Glaze, Hill, Geletko
2  Slidell Hernandez, Pruett, Talamantes
3 Bellevue Lawson, Maddin, Allen

H O 00

H O 0



8th Grade Oral Reading

OO, WN -

Cameron Dinger
Carly Huff

Daley Nichols
Kloe Tallon
Lauren Waller
Chloe Malone

6th Grade Ready Writing

OO0k, WN PR

Landry Shelton
Megan Mahoney
Joel Johnson
Eden Kimbley
Novalee Polanco
Bailey Stone

7th Grade Ready Writing

OO, WN B

Jayden Ellison
Lizzie Esparza
Chance Carter
Maddie Meyer
Holton Leach
Keeleigh Burnam

8th Grade Ready Writing

OO0k, WN R

Baylee Glaze
Slayton Pruett
Brock Tompkins
Alex Wilson
Bailey Keating
Lauren Fleniken

Slidell
Tioga
Midway
Saint Jo
Tioga
Slidell

Slidell
Tioga
Saint Jo
Forestburg
Slidell
Saint Jo

Slidell
Tioga
Forestburg
Slidell
Midway
Forestburg

Tioga

Slidell

Prairie Valley
Bellevue
Slidell

Saint Jo

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
12
10



7th Grade Science |

OO, WN -

Heath Theriault
Holton Leach
Warren Johnson
Amanda Parks
Zachary Pelzel
Jordan Davis

8th Grade Science Il

OO0k, WN PR

Brock Tompkins
Tristan Branch
Anonio Smith
Josh Miller
Hannah Smith
Makana Norton

6th Grade Social Studies

OO, WN B

Hunter Sloan
Carson Lewter
Landry Shelton
Issac Yeargin
Jacklyn Bounds
Austin Taylor

7th Grade Social Studies

OO0k, WN R

Bailee Tipton
Cameron Dinger
Landon Miller

Sebastian Hammons

Kaegan Anderson
Hayley Jindra

Saint Jo
Midway
Slidell
Tioga
Tioga
Midway

Prairie Valley
Saint Jo
Forestburg
Saint Jo
Tioga
Midway

Prairie Valley
Tioga

Slidell

Prairie Valley
Tioga
Gold-Burg

Prairie Valley
Slidell

Tioga

Tioga

Saint Jo
Tioga

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
12
10

15
12
10

7th Grade Science | Team

1 Tioga Pelzel, Parks, Esparza
2 Slidell Champagne, Ellison, Johnson
3  Midway Davis, Leach, Smith

8th Grade Science Il Team
1 SaintJo Miller, Branch, Morman
2 Prairie Valley Tompkins, Gaston, Priddy
3  Forestburg Martinez, Smith, Sandusky

6th Social Studies Team

1 Tioga Bounds, Lewter, Brennan
2  Slidell Coston, Shelton, Smith
3 SaintJo Faber, Moreno, Diaz

7th Social Studies Team
1 Tioga
2  Slidell
3  Forestburg

Miller, Hammons, Jindra
Dinger, Villarreal, Larkins
Vann, carter, Bradley

H O 00

H O 0

H O 00

H O 00



8th Grade Social Studies 8th Social Studies Team

1  Antonio Smith Forestburg 15 1 Forestburg Smith, Vann, Bradley
2  Trevor Vann Forestburg 11 2 Midway Norton, Laude, Talley
2  Makana Norton Midway 11 3  Montague Atteberry, Wilson, Maness
4  Kaden Maness Montague 8
5 Logan Morman Saint Jo 6
6 Corbin Pyle Tioga 4
6th Grade Spelling 6th Spelling Team
1  James Hunter Slidell 15 1 Tioga Mahoney, Roberts, Martinez
2  Megan Mahoney Tioga 12 2 Saint Jo Edwards, Sanchez, Roe
3  Gabrielle Edwards Saint Jo 10 3 Slidell Hunter, Gladden, Martinez
4  Katie Roe Saint Jo 8
5 Taylor Roberts Tioga 6
6  Giselle Martinez Tioga 4
7th Grade Spelling 7th Spelling Team
1 Bailee Tipton Prairie Valley 15 1 Prairie Valley Howell, Tipton, Gilleland
2  Jennifer Rodriquez Tioga 12 2 Tioga Stanley, Rodriguez, Flores
3 Heath Theriault Saint Jo 10 3 Slidell Ellison, Malone, Meyer
4  Trevor Stanley Tioga 8
5 Jayden Ellison Slidell 6
6  Molly Gilleland Prairie Valley 4
8th Grade Spelling 8th Spelling Team
1 Baylee Glaze Tioga 15 1 Tioga Glaze, Rodriguez, Stanley
2  Tristan Thomas Saint Jo 12 2 Slidell Villareal, Cabera, Hernandez
3  Lauren Fleniken Saint Jo 10 3  Midway Norton, McClelland, Obermier
4  Brock Tompkins Prairie Valley 8
5 Yahaira Rodriguez Tioga 6
6  Abbi Stanley Tioga 4

H O 00

H O 0

H O 00

H O 00



